
Pos 

 

Clubman 2 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

DNS 
DNS 

No. 

101 
94 

103 
81 

108 
116 

99 
97 
82 
84 

105 
93 

118 
106 

96 
91 
80 

112 
125 
123 
107 
130 

92 
102 
124 
129 
119 

85 
109 

95 
121 
128 
122 
104 
114 
126 
115 
120 
111 
110 

98 
90 
83 

127 
100 

Name 

SEAN MERRICK  

ASHLEY BACICH 

BLAKE FORWOOD 

BRETT PARKER 

BRADLEY ROBINSON 

CAM VANSTAN 

EVAN FOWLER 

GUY EAGER 

KURT MITCHELL 

ANDREW DAVEY 

BRENDON MCLEOD 

JOSEPH MCDONALD 

Scott Shorter 

RICKY OVERINGTON 

STEVE COLE 

MARK THOMAS 

BRADLEY MUELLER 

JORDAN TROTTER 

BRETT DAL POZZO 

ROSS FOWLER 

LUKE RAWLES 

TENILLE GIBLETT 

TOBY DENTON 

CAMERON DELLACQUA 

MICHAEL HEALEY 

FRANK WALLING 

DARREN ROBERTSON 

MARIO MILOS 

PAUL TOMERINI 

KEN HODGES 

CONOR MARCHANT 

MACIEJ BENDLIN 

STEFAN YEOH 

NATHAN LONG 

ANDREW YOUNG 

LOY DAVIS 

RYAN COULTHARD 

MATHEW BARNESBY-JOHNSON 

CHRIS BROWN 

GRAHAM HICKEY 

NIGEL CRISP 

MIKE HARMS 

RYAN DAVEY 

LACHLAN MACKIE 

WADE SULLIVAN 

Class 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Clubman 2 

Total Tm 

14:42.158 
15:39.640 
15:49.048 
15:52.575 
16:02.004 
16:02.017 
16:02.417 
16:10.540 
16:12.063 
16:53.161 
18:17.323 
19:25.112 
19:36.237 
19:45.607 
20:35.563 
21:13.405 
21:16.057 
21:26.669 
25:14.906 
26:14.653 
26:26.274 
27:54.050 
28:10.672 
45:12.499 

2:18:41.435 
15:52.450 
30:06.696 

2:11:03.639 
2:12:29.600 
2:13:06.480 
2:08:05.520 
2:08:41.781 
2:09:34.242 
2:09:56.785 
2:12:48.170 
2:04:53.047 
2:08:22.902 
2:00:00.000 
2:00:00.000 
2:00:00.000 
2:00:00.000 
2:00:00.000 
2:00:00.000 

T1  

1  [2:53.009] 
1  [3:04.161] 
1  [2:56.102] 
1  [3:07.095] 
1  [3:06.419] 
1  [3:09.390] 
1  [2:53.137] 
1  [3:04.011] 
1  [3:31.908] 
1  [3:12.309] 
1  [3:17.499] 
1  [3:27.417] 
1  [3:48.784] 
1  [3:42.097] 
1  [4:16.439] 
1  [3:29.564] 
1  [3:06.079] 
1  [4:01.318] 
1  [3:45.426] 
1  [4:03.625] 
1  [3:50.144] 
1  [3:30.392] 
1  [3:18.644] 
1  [3:39.567] 
1  [3:27.156] 
1  [4:22.020] 
1  [3:43.508] 
1  [3:02.648] 
1  [3:42.443] 
1  [3:44.233] 
1  [2:58.970] 
1  [3:27.216] 
1  [3:42.392] 
1  [4:00.356] 
1  [4:05.212] 
1  [4:53.047] 
1  [8:22.902] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

T2  

1  [4:20.858] 
1  [4:40.752] 
1  [4:45.911] 
1  [4:44.256] 
1  [4:48.746] 
1  [4:45.150] 
1  [4:50.463] 
1  [4:59.103] 
1  [4:43.480] 
1  [5:14.073] 
1  [5:12.611] 
1  [5:28.917] 
1  [5:24.776] 
1  [5:51.733] 
1  [5:42.843] 
1  [5:21.086] 
1  [4:34.642] 
1  [5:32.201] 
1  [5:50.461] 
1  [5:53.490] 
1  [5:17.930] 
1  [5:44.953] 
1  [5:32.036] 
1  [5:26.533] 
1  [5:38.886] 
1  [6:38.924] 
1  [5:49.126] 
1  [4:45.999] 
1  [5:18.055] 
1  [5:37.568] 
1  [5:06.550] 
1  [5:14.565] 
1  [5:51.850] 
1  [5:56.429] 
1  [8:42.958] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

T3  

1  [2:48.275] 
1  [3:04.786] 
1  [3:17.854] 
1  [3:13.746] 
1  [3:08.019] 
1  [3:09.555] 
1  [3:02.593] 
1  [3:03.684] 
1  [3:13.157] 
1  [3:10.880] 
1  [3:20.897] 
1  [3:33.047] 
1  [4:13.746] 
1  [4:06.295] 
1  [4:36.267] 
1  [3:31.649] 
1  [3:08.908] 
1  [3:47.635] 
1  [3:35.782] 
1  [3:48.061] 
1  [3:24.992] 
1  [3:50.308] 
1  [4:00.688] 
1  [3:59.488] 
1  [3:22.463] 
1  [4:41.506] 
1  [5:34.062] 
1  [3:14.992] 
1  [3:29.102] 
1  [3:44.679] 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

T4  

1  [4:40.016] 
1  [4:49.941] 
1  [4:49.181] 
1  [4:47.478] 
1  [4:58.820] 
1  [4:57.922] 
1  [5:16.224] 
1  [5:03.742] 
1  [4:43.518] 
1  [5:15.899] 
1  [5:26.316] 
1  [5:55.731] 
1  [6:08.931] 
1  [6:05.482] 
1  [6:00.014] 
1  [5:51.106] 

1  [10:26.428] 
1  [6:05.515] 
1  [6:03.237] 
1  [6:29.477] 
1  [5:53.208] 
1  [5:48.397] 
1  [6:19.304] 
1  [7:06.911] 
1  [6:12.930] 

- 
- 

0  [0.000] 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

T 5   

-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  

TL/P  

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

0  [1:00.000] 
0  [1:00.000] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
0  [] 

0  [3:00.000] 
0  [] 

0  [2:00.000] 
0  [6:00.000] 
0  [6:00.000] 
0  [8:00.000] 
0  [9:00.000] 
0  [9:00.000] 

0  [25:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 

0  [10.000] 
0  [15:00.000] 

0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 
0  [2:00:00.000] 

0  [] 
0  [] 
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STEWARD - Trudy Campain 

CLERK OF COURSE - Kerry Halse 

RACE SECRETARY - Lynne Makin 

CHIEF OF TIMING - Collin Jennings 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Motorcycling WA 

2016 DENMARK ENDURO 

DENMARK  

OVERALL PROVISIONAL RESULTS 

Denmark Enduro Course 0.000 km 


