2016 DENMARK ENDURO

DENMARK

OVERALL PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Denmark Enduro Course 0.000 km

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Total T m	T1	T2	ТЗ	T4	TL/P
Clubman 2									
1	101	SEAN MERRICK	Clubman 2	14:42.158	[2:53.009]	[4:20.858]	[2:48.275]	[4:40.016]	0 []
2	94	ASHLEY BACICH	Clubman 2	15:39.640	[3:04.161]	[4:40.752]	[3:04.786]	[4:49.941]	0 []
3	103	BLAKE FORWOOD	Clubman 2	15:49.048	[2:56.102]	[4:45.911]	[3:17.854]	[4:49.181]	0 []
4	81	BRETT PARKER	Clubman 2	15:52.575	[3:07.095]	[4:44.256]	[3:13.746]	[4:47.478]	0 []
5	108	BRADLEY ROBINSON	Clubman 2	16:02.004	[3:06.419]	[4:48.746]	[3:08.019]	[4:58.820]	0 []
6	116	CAM VANSTAN	Clubman 2	16:02.017	[3:09.390]	[4:45.150]	[3:09.555]	[4:57.922]	0 []
7	99	EVAN FOWLER	Clubman 2	16:02.417	[2:53.137]	[4:50.463]	[3:02.593]	[5:16.224]	0 []
8	97	GUY EAGER	Clubman 2	16:10.540	[3:04.011]	[4:59.103]	[3:03.684]	[5:03.742]	0 []
9	82	KURT MITCHELL	Clubman 2	16:12.063	[3:31.908]	[4:43.480]	[3:13.157]	[4:43.518]	0 []
10	84	ANDREW DAVEY	Clubman 2	16:53.161	[3:12.309]	[5:14.073]	[3:10.880]	[5:15.899]	0 []
11	105	BRENDON MCLEOD	Clubman 2	18:17.323	[3:17.499]	[5:12.611]	[3:20.897]	[5:26.316]	0 [1:00.000]
12	93	JOSEPH MCDONALD	Clubman 2	19:25.112	[3:27.417]	[5:28.917]	[3:33.047]	[5:55.731]	0 [1:00.000]
13	118	Scott Shorter	Clubman 2	19:36.237	[3:48.784]	[5:24.776]	[4:13.746]	[6:08.931]	0 []
14	106	RICKY OVERINGTON	Clubman 2	19:45.607	[3:42.097]	[5:51.733]	[4:06.295]	[6:05.482]	0 []
15	96	STEVE COLE	Clubman 2	20:35.563	[4:16.439]	[5:42.843]	[4:36.267]	[6:00.014]	0 []
16	91	MARK THOMAS	Clubman 2	21:13.405	[3:29.564]	[5:21.086]	[3:31.649]	[5:51.106]	0 [3:00.000]
17	80	BRADLEY MUELLER	Clubman 2	21:16.057	[3:06.079]	[4:34.642]	[3:08.908]	[10:26.428]	0 []
18	112	JORDAN TROTTER	Clubman 2	21:26.669	[4:01.318]	[5:32.201]	[3:47.635]	[6:05.515]	0 [2:00.000]
19	125	BRETT DAL POZZO	Clubman 2	25:14.906	[3:45.426]	[5:50.461]	[3:35.782]	[6:03.237]	0 [6:00.000]
20	123	ROSS FOWLER	Clubman 2	26:14.653	[4:03.625]	[5:53.490]	[3:48.061]	[6:29.477]	0 [6:00.000]
21	107	LUKE RAWLES	Clubman 2	26:26.274	[3:50.144]	[5:17.930]	[3:24.992]	[5:53.208]	0 [8:00.000]
22	130	TENILLE GIBLETT	Clubman 2	27:54.050	[3:30.392]	[5:44.953]	[3:50.308]	[5:48.397]	0 [9:00.000]
23	92	TOBY DENTON	Clubman 2	28:10.672	[3:18.644]	[5:32.036]	[4:00.688]	[6:19.304]	0 [9:00.000]
24	102	CAMERON DELLACQUA	Clubman 2	45:12.499	[3:39.567]	[5:26.533]	[3:59.488]	[7:06.911]	0 [25:00.000]
25	124	MICHAEL HEALEY	Clubman 2	:18:41.435	[3:27.156]	[5:38.886]	[3:22.463]	[6:12.930]	0 [2:00:00.000]
26	129	FRANK WALLING	Clubman 2	15:52.450	[4:22.020]	[6:38.924]	[4:41.506]		0 [10.000]
27	119	DARREN ROBERTSON	Clubman 2	30:06.696	[3:43.508]	[5:49.126]	[5:34.062]		0 [15:00.000]
28	85	MARIO MILOS	Clubman 2	:11:03.639	[3:02.648]	[4:45.999]	[3:14.992]	0 [0.000]	0 [2:00:00.000]
29	109	PAUL TOMERINI	Clubman 2	:12:29.600	[3:42.443]	[5:18.055]	[3:29.102]		0 [2:00:00.000]
30	95	KEN HODGES	Clubman 2	:13:06.480	[3:44.233]	[5:37.568]	[3:44.679]		0 [2:00:00.000]
31	121	CONOR MARCHANT	Clubman 2	:08:05.520	[2:58.970]	[5:06.550]			0 [2:00:00.000]
32	128	MACIEJ BENDLIN	Clubman 2	:08:41.781	[3:27.216]	[5:14.565]			0 [2:00:00.000]
33	122	STEFAN YEOH	Clubman 2	:09:34.242	[3:42.392]	[5:51.850]			0 [2:00:00.000]
34	104	NATHAN LONG	Clubman 2	:09:56.785	[4:00.356]	[5:56.429]			0 [2:00:00.000]
35	114	ANDREW YOUNG	Clubman 2	:12:48.170	[4:05.212]	[8:42.958]			0 [2:00:00.000]
36	126	LOY DAVIS	Clubman 2	:04:53.047	[4:53.047]				0 [2:00:00.000]
37	115	RYAN COULTHARD	Clubman 2	:08:22.902	[8:22.902]				0 [2:00:00.000]
38	120	MATHEW BARNESBY-JOHNSON	Clubman 2	:00:00.000					0 [2:00:00.000]
39	111	CHRIS BROWN	Clubman 2	:00:00.000					0 [2:00:00.000]
40	110	GRAHAM HICKEY	Clubman 2	:00:00.000					0 [2:00:00.000]
41	98	NIGEL CRISP	Clubman 2	:00:00.000					0 [2:00:00.000]
42	90	MIKE HARMS	Clubman 2	:00:00.000					0 [2:00:00.000]
43	83	RYAN DAVEY	Clubman 2	:00:00.000					0 [2:00:00.000]
DNS	127	LACHLAN MACKIE	Clubman 2						0 []
DNS	100	WADE SULLIVAN	Clubman 2						0 []
5.15		THE SOLLIMIT	Clubinan Z						~ u

STEWARD - Trudy Campain Orbits

CLERK OF COURSE - Kerry Halse RACE SECRETARY - Lynne Makin CHIEF OF TIMING - Collin Jennings Printed: 24/04/2016 8:32:46 PM

Licensed to: Motorcycling WA